Stoll Grant Recipients for 2025

Clarity Clinic

Platteville Holiday Project
Wisconsin Badger Camp

Sleep in Heavenly Peace

Inspiring Community

Platteville United Methodist Church
Friends of Potosi, WI Inc.
Southwest Health

Hickory Hill Park Foundation

Total Grants

$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,200.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00

$25,000.00



