

Stoll Grant Recipients for 2025

Clarity Clinic	\$2,800.00
Platteville Holiday Project	\$3,000.00
Wisconsin Badger Camp	\$1,300.00
Sleep in Heavenly Peace	\$1,200.00
Inspiring Community	\$2,000.00
Platteville United Methodist Church	\$6,000.00
Friends of Potosi, WI Inc.	\$4,200.00
Southwest Health	\$2,500.00
Hickory Hill Park Foundation	\$2,000.00
Total Grants	\$25,000.00